Diodes Incorporated
TRANS NPN VHF/UHF 25V SOT23-3
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
MMBTH10-7.pdf
In Stock
436 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.44
10 pcs $0.33
100 pcs $0.187
MMBTH10-7 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MMBTH10-7,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max): 25V
Transistor Type: NPN
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-3
Series: -
Power - Max: 300mW
Packaging: Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case: TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Noise Figure (dB Typ @ f): -
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Gain: -
Frequency - Transition: 650MHz
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce: 60 @ 4mA, 10V
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max): 50mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MMBTH10-7 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MMBTH10-NL
FSC
RFQ
MMBTH10-TP
TRANS RF NPN 650MHZ 25V SOT23
Micro Commercial Co
RFQ
MMBTH10G-C-AE3-R
UTC
RFQ
MMBTA94LT1G
ON/PL
RFQ
MMBTH10-7-F
TRANS NPN VHF/UHF 25V SOT23-3
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
MMBTH10
TRANSISTOR RF NPN SOT-23
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MMBTH10G-B-AE3-R
UTC
RFQ
MMBTH10-4LT1
TRANS VHF/UHF NPN 25V SOT-23
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MMBTH10-4LT1G
TRANS VHF/UHF NPN 25V SOT-23
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MMBTC945LT1
ON
RFQ
DAFIR-GEN-E2-UT2
SITE LICENSE DA-FIR GEN EC/ECP
Lattice Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
EF-DI-25G-RS-FEC-SITE
LOGICORE, 25G IEEE 802.3 REED-SO
Xilinx Inc.
RFQ
CWS-PPC-LINWH-CX
SOFTWARE/SUPP LINEX SGL SEAT LIC
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
CWS-MCF-LLAPP-CX
SOFTWARE CW SW/SPT MCF LINUX A
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MB6M-G
BRIDGE DIODE GPP 0.8A 600V MBM
Comchip Technology
RFQ
CBRHD-01 BK
IC RECT BRIDGE 100V 0.5A HD DIP
Central Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
EF-DI-TCCDEC-UMTS-WW
TURBO CONVOLUTIONAL DECODER IP
Xilinx Inc.
RFQ
VS-113MT140KPBF
POWER MOD 3PH BRIDGE 110A MTK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VBO160-12NO7
DIODE BRIDGE 174A 1200V PWS-E-1
IXYS
RFQ
MB3510W
RECT BRIDGE 35A 1000V WIRE LEADS
Micro Commercial Co
RFQ